
2 pole direct-current brushes 
rotating welders.3600 RPM
Protection: IP 21, on request IP23
Weldable electrodes: all types,
included basic and cellulosic.
Supplied with autoresettable thermal breaker
against overload
Can also be used as alternator

     BI rotational
         Can be operated in any position  

         Generator AC output is 60 HZ @ 3600 RPM 
         Can be wired for 120 V or 120/240 Volt

         Optional Jumpstart for 12 and 24 Volt
      Style  B3/B14  ( 2 Bearing ), IM B35 
     B3/B9, IM B35 - J609b, SAE 5
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Technical Data for Welders

MODEL

EW 200-4
EW 225-4

EW 250-5.5
EW 300-6

  Welding
   AMPS 

   AC
Power 

 Duty
Cycle 

Required
      HP 

Weight
  ( kg ) 

200
225
250
300 

4.0
4.2
5.5
6.0 

11
13
15
18 

34
43
44
46 

  Strike
Voltage 

82
82
90
90 

  Weld
Voltage 

22 - 26
22 - 28
22 - 29
22 - 29 

Speed

 

 
3600
3600
3600 

3600 65
72
65
68 
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